PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S760 - Hi-Vis Breathable

Contrast Rain Jacket
Collection: 300D Breathable High
Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Breathable:
100% Polyester 300D Oxford, Stain
Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated
190g

Lining Fabric: Body: 100% Polyester
Mesh, 60g Sleeve: 100% Polyester,
60g

Product information

Favoured by those who want a more modern
look in safety wear, this unique garment has all
the latest features. A radio pocket has been
cleverly designed to be easily accessible when
needed and the garment boasts multiple
storage space. Compatible with the S769.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

EN 343 Class 4:3 X (WP 10,000mm MVP
10,000g/m?/24hrs)
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PORTWEST

300D Breathable High
Visibility

Manufactured using 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford Weave with a double PU coating, 190g.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing
water penetration

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™
Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away
from fabric surface

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Side vents for added comfort
- ID pocket can be visible or concealed

- D-ring for keys or ID cards
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S760 - Hi-Vis Breathable Contrast Rain Jacket

Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Aitex  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)

Carretera Banyeres 10

, Spain

Cert No: 19/2044/01/0161

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S760YNRXS
S760YNRS
S760YNRM
S760YNRL
S760YNRXL
S760YNRXXL
S760YNRXXXL
S760YNR4XL

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.2100
1.2400
1.3000
1.3500
1.3100
1.3400
1.4200
1.5200

Cubic(m?®)
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731

EAN13

5036108264964
5036108148721
5036108148738
5036108148745
5036108148752
5036108148769
5036108163106
5036108260768

GTIN/DUN14

15036108754486
15036108656575
15036108656568
15036108656551
15036108656582
15036108656599
15036108753342
15036108754493
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